
BID AWARD RECOMMENDATION 
CITY OF RIVERSIDE 
Finance Department  DATE SUBMITTED:  02/25/2025 

BID NO. 

8140 

BID TITLE 

HERITAGE HOUSE NEW WROUGHT IRON FENCING 

DEPARTMENT/DIVISION 

General Services 

DATE BID OPENED 

01/07/25 

BIDS RECEIVED (3)  INVITATIONS ISSUED (Online)  ESTIMATED COST:  $120,429.00 

BID PRICE GOOD THROUGH:  FEBRUARY 12, 2025 

BIDDERS: CITY, STATE AMOUNT BID 

Harris Steel Fence Co., Inc Los Angeles, CA $120,429.00 
Red Hawk Services, Inc. Perris, CA $125,794.00 
Corner Keystone Construction Corporation Covina, CA $188,777.00 

BID DESCRIPTION: Provide all labor, materials, and equipment necessary to install new perimeter wrought iron 
fencing at the front of the Heritage House site and along the West property line per the plans and specifications. 

BID Recommended For Award (Includes Sales Tax)   10% Surety Included  Contract 
 10% Surety not required  Purchase Order 

Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidder  Amount of Award 

Harris Steel Fence Co., Inc. $120,429.00 

COMMENTS: 
The Purchasing Division has evaluated all bids received and recommends award be made to the lowest responsive 
and responsible bidder in compliance with Purchasing Resolution 24101. The General Services Department concurs 
with this recommendation and will be submitting a report. 

Submitted by:  Purchasing Manager  Date: 01/21/2025


